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Secondary Teaching (middle/high school/college) 
                                       AA-T: Subject Matter Major (e.g., Math, History, Sciences, CTE) 

 

 
Fall Semester                                     Units Intersession Units Spring Semester                               Units Summer Session                               Units 
English 100 or 101*    
Math _______* 
Education 210                                           
Subject Major                                           

 
 

CSU Transfer Units 

4 
4 
3 
3-4 
 
 
14-15 

Communication 110* 
 
 
 
 
 

CSU Transfer Units 

3 
 
 
 
 
 
3 
 

Education 101*    
English 103*                                           
Subject Major 
Natural Science GE*                                
 
 

CSU Transfer Units                                      

4 
4 
3-4 
4 
 
 
15-16 

US History GE*                                           
Subject Major (if needed) 
 
 
                       

 
CSU Transfer Units 

3 
(3) 
 
 
 
 
3-6 
 

Fall Semester                                     Units Intersession Units Spring Semester                                Units Summer Session                               Units 
Physical Science GE*  
Subject Major 
Category C GE*                            
Category E GE* 
                                

CSU Transfer Units 

4 
3-4 
3 
3 
 
13-14 

Political Science 101*                        
 
 
 

 
CSU Transfer Units 

3 
 
 
 
 
3 

Subject Major 
Subject Major 
Category C GE* 
Category C GE* 
 

CSU Transfer Units 

3-4 
3-4 
3 
3 
 
12-15 

 
 

 

Fall Semester                                       Total Minimum Units 63 
 

Transfer to the University! 

 

  

*meets general education requirements for CSU/IGETC 
For Subject Matter Major AA-T or transfer information, see the SCC catalog & the PTTP counselor 


