

Secondary Teaching (middle/high school/college) AA-T: Subject Matter Major (e.g., Math, History, Sciences, CTE)

Fall Semester	Units	Intersession	Units	Spring Semester	Units	Summer Session	Units
English 100 or 101*	4	Communication 110*	3	Education 101*	4	US History GE*	3
Math *	4			English 103*	4	Subject Major (if needed)	(3)
Education 210	3			Subject Major	3-4		
Subject Major	3-4			Natural Science GE*	4		
CSU Transfer Units	14-15	CSU Transfer Units	3	CSU Transfer Units	15-16	CSU Transfer Units	3-6
Fall Semester	Units	Intersession	Units	Spring Semester	Units	Summer Session	Units
Physical Science GE*	4	Political Science 101*	3	Subject Major	3-4		
Subject Major	3-4			Subject Major	3-4		
Category C GE*	3			Category C GE*	3		
Category E GE*	3			Category C GE*	3		
CSU Transfer Units	13-14	CSU Transfer Units	3	CSU Transfer Units	12-15		
Fall Semester				Total Minimum Units 63			
Transfer to the Univer	sity!						
Transfer to the Oniver	sity:						

^{*}meets general education requirements for CSU/IGETC

For Subject Matter Major AA-T or transfer information, see the SCC catalog & the PTTP counselor